LT3013
1
3013fe
 TYPICAL APPLICATION
 DESCRIPTION
250mA, 4V to 80V
Low Dropout Micropower
Linear Regulator with PWRGD

EXPOSED PAD (PIN 17) IS GND
MUST BE SOLDERED TO PCB
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3013EDE#PBF LT3013EDE#TRPBF 3013 12-Lead (4mm x 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3013EFE#PBF LT3013EFE#TRPBF 3013EFE 16-Lead Plastic TSSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3013HFE#PBF LT3013HFE#TRPBF 3013HFE 16-Lead Plastic TSSOP –40°C to 140°C
LT3013MPFE#PBF LT3013MPFE#TRPBF 3013MPFE 16-Lead Plastic TSSOP –55°C to 125°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3013EDE LT3013EDE#TR 3013 12-Lead (4mm x 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3013EFE LT3013EFE#TR 3013EFE 16-Lead Plastic TSSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3013HFE LT3013HFE#TR 3013HFE 16-Lead Plastic TSSOP –40°C to 140°C